
l{epublrc ot the Philippincr

Officc of tllr $oliritur ($mrtnl

Request for Quotation

Aptil 11, 2024
PS 024-04-071-A

Attentron

Si./Madam:

Please quote your lowest price on the items/s listed below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit this from
representative.

ly signed by your

RODRI L. OJENAL
SAO. Ad strative Division

ITEM
NO;

ITEM & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNII PRICE
TOTAL
PRICE

To be frlled-out by Supplier:

Procuaement of:
CUSTOMIZED DRI-FIT SHIRTS WTH FULL SUBLIMATION PRINT

Size: Assorted (XS-sXL)
-Note: Actual broakdown of sizes will be given upon awarding

Texllle: Ori-Fit
Color: a. Black - 22

b. Blue - 130
c. Pink - 139
d. Green - 128
e. Yellow - 128
f. Red - 128
g. Purple - 133
h. Assorted (each color provided above or may be requested by
the end-use0 - '16

'Note: Range of sizes slaled above should be available per color
Print: Full Sublimation

1) Front, Upper Left Chest - OSG Logoi Size (Estimate): 3.5" in
diameter

2) Back - Sportsfest Logo; Size (Estimate): 3.5" x 7" (l x w)

General Specifrcaions: Di-Fit Shil must be lhick and not easily lom or damaged.
/Vo axcess lhrpad ordiscolordtion on any pafts. Sublimation must be high quality,

inticate and readable.

Delivery Term: May 20,2024

824 pcs

90 SetS
2 CUSTOMIZED DRI.FIT JERSEYS AND SHORTS wlTH FULL SUBLIMATION

PRINT FOR BASKETBALL PLAYERS
Size: Assorted (XS-sXL) "Acfual breakdown of sizes lo follow

'Note: Actual breakdown of sizes will be givon upon awatding
Textile: Ori-Fit
Color: a. Black - 12 (for Committee)

b. Blue - 13
c. Pink - 13
d. Green - 13

e- Yellow - 13

f. Red - 13
g. Purple - 13

'Nole: Range of sizes stated abow should be available per color
Print: Full Sublimation

shin:
1) Front, Upper Lefl Chest - OSG Logo: Size (Estimate): 3.5" in
diameter

2) Front, Center - Team Name: and Number (size may vary
upon approval of actual layout upon awarding)

3) Back - Sportsfest Logoi Size (Estimate): 3.5" x 7" (l x w)

Toi
Tel. No.:
Fax No.

Date:

Quotation #:
ABC:



3

4

Delivery Term: May 20,2024

CUSTOMIZED DRI-FIT JERSEYS ANO SHORTS WITH FULL SUBLIMATION
PRINT FOR VOLLEYBALL PLAYERS

Size: Assorted (XS-sXL) Tctuai breakdown ol sizes to lollow
.Note: Actual broakdown of sizes will be given upon awarding

Textile: Dri-Fit
ColoI: a. Blue - 12

b. Pink - 12
c. Green - '12

d. Yellow - 12
e. Red -12
f. Purple - 12

"Note: Range of sizes stated above should be available per colo.
Print: Full Sublimation

Shrrrl
1) Front, Upper Left Chest - OSG Logo; Size (Estimate): 3.5" in
dlameter

2) Front, Center - Team Name; and Number (Size may vary
upon approval of actual layout upon awarding)

3) Back - Sportsfest Logo: Size (Estimate): 3.5" x 7" (l x w)

4) Back, Center - Surname; and Number (Size may vary upon
approval of actual layout upon awarding)

Shod:
1) Front, Lower Right- Number; Size (Estimate): Size may vary
upon approval of actual layout upon awarding)

2) Front, Lower Left - Sportsfest Logo; Size (Estimate): 3.5" x 7"
(txw)

General Specifrcations: Di-Fit Shi must be thick and not easily tom ot damaged.
No excgss lhlpad or disco loralion on any pais. Sublimation must be high quality,

inticala and readable.

Delivery Term: May 20,2024

CUSTOMIZED NYLON DRAWSTRING BAG
Size (Estimate): 14 in x 16 in
Textile: Nylon
Color: a. Black - 22

b. Blue - 130
c. Pink - 139
d. Green - '128

e. Yellow - 128
f. Red - 128

9. Purple - 133
h. Assorted (each color provided above or may be requested by
the end-user) - '16

Print: Direct to Filmi Location: Back - Sportsfest Logo;
Size (Estimate): 5" x 12" (l x w)

Delivery Term: May 20, 2024

RISTBANDS AND HEADBANDS
Type: Sweat Wristband and Headband
Size: Standard (Preferably Fit to different head sizes and wrist

circumference)
Textile: Cotton Terry
Color: a. Black - 22

b. Blue - 130
c. Pink - 139

72

824 pcs

5

ITEM
NOr

lTEl\il & DESCRIPTION QTY UNII UNIT PRICE
TOTAL
PRICE

824 set

4) Back, Center - Surname; and Number (Size may vary upon
approval of actual layoul upon awarding)

Shorlr
1) Front, Lower Right- Numberi Size (Estimate): Size may vary
upon approval of actual layout upon awarding)

2) Front, Lower Left - Sportsfest Logo; Size (Estimate): 3.5" x 7"
(lxw)

Genenl Specitications: Di-Fil Shitl musl be thick and not aasily tom or damaged.
No axcess throad or discoloration on any pafts. Sublimation musl be high quality,

inticate and readable.

sets



ITEI\,1

NO:
ITEI\,4 & DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

d. Green - 12E
e. Yellow - 128
f. Red - 128
g. Purple - 133
h. Assorted (each color provided above or may be requested by
the end-user) - 10

General Specifications: Iexlile musl be strelchabls (but not easily loose upon
usage), thick and not easily tom ot damaged. No excess lhread or discoloration

on any pads.

Delivery Term: May 20, 2024

Note: Attached herewith the sample layout and picture of items. Supplier is

required to provide sample items with similar print for technical evaluation. Upon
awarding, supplier is required to provide sample of sizes, and one actual sample
per item for approval of end-user before mass production. Sizes of print may vary
upon approval of end-user. All delivered items shall subject to final counting and

quality inspection. All delective items found shall be replaced by the Supplier wilh
no additional cosvcharge to OSG.

(Price Vat-lncluded)

Delivery Period
Warranty:
Price Validity :

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE

Note:
'l. Please quote within _ days trom the date of receipuposting oI RFQ.
2. Bidders must submit current and valid documentary legal requirements upon sanding the filled out quotation

a. [ ] Mayor's / Business Permit;

b. [ ] PhiIGEPS Registration Number: Membership: []Platinum Red

c [ ] lncome / Business Tax Return (for SmallValue Procurement with ABC of above Php500,000);

d. [ ] Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement for Small Value Procurement (for Php50,000 and above):

e. [ ] Bidders who have previously submitted the above legal requirements may no longer require its re-submission

Sir,

I hereby certify under oath that I have personally conducled this c€nvass, which the price/s quoted are true and correct, and the signature
of representative of the company submitting the quotation is genuine.

ot<a,"larrH
JOSEPHINE C. AL

S
For nore lnlormction, you mdy contoct us:

Tel: (02) 8836-3314, (O4 A9AS-1674 toc717
Telefax: (02) 8813-'1 174

Pleose send you quotdtion to:

SIGNATURE OF

rfq.osgprocurement@qmail.com

osG-HA,OF-039

Rev 00 (05 July 2018)

QTY



OSG SPORTFEST 2024 - DRI-FIT (FULL SUBLIMATION) JERSEY &
SHORT FOR BASKETBALL

LOGO (Placement)

3.5" x 7"

3.5" in dia meter

3.5" x 7"

-The full design for this jersey & short will be provided by the winning bidder.

/

I
I

I

I

\
\

I

I
I



OSG SPORTFEST 2024 - DRI-FIT (FULL SUBLIMATION) JERSEY &
SHORT FOR VOLLEYBALL

LOGO (Placement)

I
I

3.5" x7"

3.5" in diameter

[EAm mAmE

-The full design for this jersey & short will be provided by t:he winning bidder,

3.5" x7"

\

\
I
I
I

I
tt*

(

I
\

I
{

I

\

\
t

t
I
\

\
\ /

t-*

I

f,
\
I

1
t

--i

t

I

I
t

r-.-
\'***,.t*,



OSG SPORTFEST 2024 - NYLO.N DRAWSTRING BAG

LOGO (Placement)

5" x L2"

r-


